
OFFICE USE ONLY

TOTAL £All prices include VAT at 20%.

SATURDAY 2 & SUNDAY 3 MAY

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£

CHEQUES NOT ACCEPTED WITHIN 14 DAYS OF THE FAIR

Please date cheque 02/04/26
Cards will be debited on 02/04/26
Cash received

Please date cheque 05/08/26
Cards will be debited on 05/08/26
Cash received

SATURDAY 5 & SUNDAY 6 SEPTEMBER

To reserve your existing Pitch, postal bookings must be made before 1st December 2025. 
Those received after this date will be placed at our discretion.  
No telephone bookings will be accepted before 15th December 2025. IACF’s standard terms and conditions apply.

Please note that all stands come with entry for 1 vehicle and 2 people.

1. 	 South Glamorgan Hall - 10’x6’ 	 £195
2. 	 South Glamorgan Hall - 20’x6’ 	 £300
3. 	 South Glamorgan Hall - Standfit 12’x6’ 	 £290
4. 	 South Glamorgan Hall - Standfit 16’x6’ 	 £325
5. 	 South Glamorgan Hall - Furniture 6m x 3m 	 £355
6. 	 The Royal Welsh Centre - 10’x6’ 	 £195
7. 	 The Royal Welsh Centre - 20’x6’ 	 £300
8. 	 The Royal Welsh Centre - Standfit 12’x6’ 	 £290
9. 	 The Royal Welsh Centre - Standfit 16’x6’ 	 £325
10. The Royal Welsh Centre - Furniture 6m x 3m 	 £355
11. Drive In - Cattle Building 	 £225
12. Drive In - Back Sheds 	 £225
13. Drive In - Sheep Buildings 	 £225
14. Outside Pitch 	 £120
15. Extra Table 	 £8
16. Overnight Hook Up (£10 if not pre-booked)   	 £8

OFFICE USE ONLY
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£

PLEASE COMPLETE IN BLOCK CAPITALS

Initials

Company Name 		
	

Address

				  

				    Post Code

Type of Stock
MUST BE COMPLETED

Mr        Mrs 
Miss     Ms

Email:

Existing Pitch:

Signature:

SEE ABOVE FOR PAYMENT DETAILS.

Surname 

Return completed booking form to:
IACF International Antiques &  
Collectors Fairs, PO. Box 100,  

Newark, Notts, NG24 1DJ
together with a cheque made  

payable to: IACF

Please ensure that you write  
individual cheques for each fair.

Alternatively, if you wish to pay by card, 
please ensure that you complete the 

Stripe link below:  
https://www.iacf.co.uk/ 

stallholders/update-payment-method

IACF International Antiques
& Collectors Fairs, P.O. Box 100,  

Newark, Notts, NG24 1DJ
Tel: +44 (0)1636 702326

www.iacf.co.uk
Vat No: 914 9261 18 To receive further information from IACF International Antiques & Collectors Fairs and other responsible organisations, please tick this box.

Mobile:

Telephone:

BUILTH WELLS Antiques&CollectorsFair
2026 BOOKING FORMROYAL WELSH SHOWGROUND, LD2 3SY

Scan to Join

ADD YOUR BUSINESS 
TO THE UK’S BEST 
ANTIQUES DIRECTORY
Reach a broader audience by registering your 
antiques business with loveantiques.com and gain 
visibility among 1000’s of potential customers. 

www.loveantiques.com/registration/trader



To reserve your existing Pitch, postal bookings must be made before 1st December 2025. 
Those received after this date will be placed at our discretion.  
No telephone bookings will be accepted before 15th December 2025. IACF’s standard terms and conditions apply.

Return completed booking form to:
IACF International Antiques & Collectors Fairs,  
PO. Box 100, Newark, Notts, NG24 1DJ
together with a cheque made payable to: IACF

Please ensure that you write individual cheques for each fair.

Alternatively, if you wish to pay by card, please ensure that 
you complete the Stripe link below: 
https://www.iacf.co.uk/stallholders/update-payment-method

IACF International Antiques & Collectors Fairs, 
P.O. Box 100, Newark, Notts, NG24 1DJ
Tel: +44 (0)1636 702326
www.iacf.co.uk
Vat No: 914 9261 18

By completing this form you are agreeing to the terms and conditions of IACF details are available in the Stallholders booking pack or on request.

international  
antiques &  
collectors fairs

BUILTH WELLS
2026 BOOKING FORM

SCAN TO SAVE OUR 
2026 FAIR DATES

SAVE THE DATES

SCAN TO FOLLOW 
US ON INSTAGRAM

FOLLOW US Notes


