To reserve your existing Pitch, postal bookings must be made before 1st December 2025.

Those received after this date will be placed at our discretion.

Tel: +44 (0)1636 702326 MUST BE COMPLETED

www.iacf.co.uk

Vat No: 914 9261 18

No telephone bookings will be accepted before 15th December 2025. IACF's standard terms and conditions apply.



ADD YOUR BUSINESS TO THE UK'S BEST ANTIQUES DIRECTOR



Reach a broader audience by registering your antiques business with loveantiques.com and gain visibility among 1000's of potential customers.

www.loveantiques.com/registration/trader

	SATURDAY 2 & SUNDAY 3 MAY			SATURDAY 5 & SUNDAY 6 SEPTEMBER			
1. South Glamorgan Hall - 10'x6' £195	1 £			1 £			
2. South Glamorgan Hall - 20'x6' £300	2 £	OFFICE USE ONLY		2 £	OFFICE USE ONLY		
3. South Glamorgan Hall - Standfit 12'x6' £290	3 £			3 £			
4. South Glamorgan Hall - Standfit 16'x6' £325	4 £			4 £			
5. South Glamorgan Hall - Furniture 6m x 3m £355	5 £			5 £			
6. The Royal Welsh Centre - 10'x6' £195	6 £			6 £			
7. The Royal Welsh Centre - 20'x6' £300	7 £			7 £			
8. The Royal Welsh Centre - Standfit 12'x6' £290	3 8			8 £			
9. The Royal Welsh Centre - Standfit 16'x6' £325	9 £			9 £			
10. The Royal Welsh Centre - Furniture 6m x 3m £355	10 £			10 £			
11. Drive In - Cattle Building £225	11 £			11 £			
12. Drive In - Back Sheds £225	12 £			12 £			
13. Drive In - Sheep Buildings £225	13 £			13 £			
14. Outside Pitch £120				14 £			
15. Extra Table £8				15 £			
16. Overnight Hook Up (£10 if not pre-booked) £8	16 £			16 £			
All prices include VAT at 20%.							
Please note that all stands come with entry for 1 vehicle and 2 people *CHEQUES NOT ACCEPTED WITHIN 14 DAYS OF THE FAIR	Cards will Cash rece	te cheque 02/04/26* be debited on 02/04/26 ived			eque 05/08/26* lebited on 05/08/26		
Return completed booking form to: PLEASE COMPLETE IN BLOCK CAF IACF International Antiques &	ITALS						
Collectors Fairs, PO. Box 100, Newark, Notts, NG24 1DJ together with a cheque made	Surname		Mobile:				
payable to: IACF Company Name	Company Name				Telephone:		
Please ensure that you write individual cheques for each fair. Address	Address			Email:			
Alternatively, if you wish to pay by card, please ensure that you complete the							
Stripe link below:			Existin	Existing Pitch:			
https://www.iacf.co.uk/ tallholders/update-payment-method							
IACF International Antiques		Post Code	Signat	ure:			
& Collectors Fairs, P.O. Box 100, Newark, Notts, NG24 1DJ Tale 44 (0)1636 700306 MUST BE COMPLETED							







To reserve your existing Pitch, postal bookings must be made before 1st December 2025.

Those received after this date will be placed at our discretion.

No telephone bookings will be accepted before 15th December 2025. IACF's standard terms and conditions apply.

By completing this form you are agreeing to the terms and conditions of IACF details are available in the Stallholders booking pack or on request.

Notos

SAVE THE DATES



SCAN TO SAVE OUR 2026 FAIR DATES

FOLLOW US



SCAN TO FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM

110163			

Return completed booking form to: IACF International Antiques & Collectors Fairs, PO. Box 100, Newark, Notts, NG24 1DJ

together with a cheque made payable to: IACF

Please ensure that you write individual cheques for each fair.

Alternatively, if you wish to pay by card, please ensure that

you complete the Stripe link below: https://www.iacf.co.uk/stallholders/update-payment-method

IACF International Antiques & Collectors Fairs, P.O. Box 100, Newark, Notts, NG24 1DJ

Tel: +44 (0)1636 702326 www.iacf.co.uk Vat No: 914 9261 18